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HIKING BOOT BAG
QD85

MK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)

Approx Product Weight (g)

R

QUADRA

OVERVIEW

420D Polyester

Mesh window for ventilation
Internal baseboard
Protective base feet
Webbing carrying handle

4202929890
40

10

17
55x36.5x43

360
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Dimensions (cm) - width x height x depth
Capacity ( litres)

Maximum Embroidery ( cm tubular hoop ) **
Maximum Print Area - sides (cm ) **
Maximum Print Area - front (cm ) **

Fabric Weight (gsm)

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Black/Graphite
Grey

26 x33x25

14

18

16 x 20

14 x 22

390

Source: https://beechfieldbrands.com/products/qd85-hiking-boot-bag


javascript:;
https://beechfieldbrands.com/products/qd85-hiking-boot-bag

	Hiking Boot Bag
	Overview
	Product Specification
	Available Colours


